Date/venue

6/18/22,1:30 PM
PISTA3

6/18/22,1:30 PM
PISTA 4

6/18/22, 2:30 PM
PISTA 2

6/18/22, 3:30 PM
PISTA 2

6/18/22, 3:30 PM
PISTA3

6/18/22, 5:00 PM
PISTA 10

6/18/22, 5:00 PM
PISTATI

6/18/22, 6:00 PM
PISTAS

6/18/22, 7:00 PM
PISTA10

6/18/22, 7:00 PM
PISTAT

| edicion Jangueo By OpenPadelFest
Calendar: 2 MASCULINA / Grupo C

Home Result Away team

Marcel Mir Teijeiro
Albert Cortés Padilla

Mario Sensat
Pablo Ayesta

Marc Estragués Lopez
Ferran Sacristan Valle

Marti Carmona
Javier Mora

Marc Estragués Lopez
Ferran Sacristan Valle

Miguel Alcarria
Francisco Lavradio

Marcel Mir Teijeiro
Albert Cortés Padilla

Mario Sensat
Pablo Ayesta

Marti Carmona
Javier Mora

Miguel Alcarria
Francisco Lavradio

1/1

3-7

n-3

-1

3-8

5-7

5-6

14-2

n-2

4-9

Miguel Alcarria
Francisco Lavradio

Marti Carmona
Javier Mora

Mario Sensat
Pablo Ayesta

Marcel Mir Teijeiro
Albert Cortés Padilla

Miguel Alcarria
Francisco Lavradio

Marti Carmona
Javier Mora

Marc Estragués Lopez
Ferran Sacristan Valle

Marcel Mir Teijeiro
Albert Cortés Padilla

Marc Estragués Lopez
Ferran Sacristan Valle

Mario Sensat
Pablo Ayesta
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